prices before, during, or after the Campaign Period. 

l. The Consolation Prize will be credited into the Consolation Prize Winners’ Participating Account(s) in 

accordance with Clauses 21 to 32 below. 

b. QR New User Reward Prize:  

i. The first seven-thousand five-hundred monthly (7,500) Eligible Participants who perform one (1) 
DuitNow QR-Pay to merchant payment in each campaign month over the course of the Campaign 
Period will be declared as QR New User Reward Prize Winners (“QR New User Reward Prize 
Winners”). 

ii. Such entitlement is subject to the availability of the QR New User Reward Prize allocation and the

[...]

The cashback amount awarded can range from RM3 to RM30 once the Eligible Participants has 
performed one (1) DuitNow QR merchant payment for seven (7) consecutive days. Eligible 
Participants can win a maximum of one QR 7-day Streak Prize per month only. 

iii. At the end of every two weeks, CIMB will select nine-thousand seven-hundred and forty-five (9,745) 
Eligible Participants who have performed one (1) DuitNow QR Pay-to-merchant payment for seven (7) 
consecutive days over the course of the Campaign Period as QR 7-day Streak Prize Winners (“QR 7-
day Streak Prize Winners”). Each two-week cycle has a fixed and limited reward allocation (“Bi-Weekly